
OZFORD  
 

SPECIAL TUITION FEES _ 1 Jan to 30 Jun 2022 

T. 61 3 8663 7188       Email : info@ozford.edu.au  Website: www.ozford.edu.au 

PATHWAY TO A SUCCESSFUL CAREER  

HIGH SCHOOL 
CRICOS  
CODE 

TUITION FEES 

High School –Year 10, 11 and 12 (VCE) 045402K $20,000 p/a  

ELICOS  
CRICOS 
CODE 

TUITION 
FEES 

PROMOTIONAL FEES 
(non—student visa) 

 

General English (GE) 
20 hours per week PLUS 2 hours free per week 

048142A $360 p/w $275 p/w 

English for Secondary School Prep. (ESSP) 
25 hours per week 

048143M $380 p/w $315 p/w 

English for Academic Purposes (EAP) 
20 hours per week PLUS 2 hours free per week 

060426K $380 p/w $380 p/w 

Industry Inspire (GE + Internship package) N/A  
12 weeks package: $3,600 

17 weeks package: $4,890 
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*Fees are subject to change without notice for new applications. 

ELICOS 2022 INTAKES 

General English / 
English for Secondary School Preparation 

Every Monday 

English for Academic Purposes  21 Feb, 16 May, 4 July, 12 Sep 

HIGH 
SCHOOL 

2022 INTAKES 2023 INTAKES YEAR 10 
VCE  

YEAR 11 
VCE    

YEAR 12 

Term 1 14 Feb - 4 Apr 13 Feb - 3 Apr √  √  √ 

Term 2 25 Apr - 20 Jun   24 Apr - 19 Jun   √ √   

Term 3 11 Jul - 12 Sep 10 Jul - 11 Sep √ √  

Term 4 3 Oct - 21 Nov  2 Oct - 20 Nov  √   

HIGHER EDUCATION 2022 INTAKES 2023 INTAKES 

Trimester 1 15 March - 22 July  14 March - 21 July  

Mid Intake   2 May - 22 July   15 May - 21 July  

Trimester 2 25 July - 31 December  07 August - 31 December  

Mid Intake  12 September - 31 December  25 September - 31 December  

Trimester 3 21 November - 17 February 23 04 December - 01 March 24 

INTAKE DATES 2022 & 2023 

HIGHER EDUCATION*
(DEGREES) 

CRICOS CODE 
COURSE  

DURATION  
TUITION FEES 

(include Internship)  

Diploma of Business (HE) 088194B 2 Trimesters $18,000 p/a 

Bachelor of Business  088192D 6 Trimesters $18,000 p/a 

Bachelor of Business (Accounting) 
CPA & CA accredited program  

088193C 6 Trimesters $18,000 p/a 

Graduate Diploma in Management 107424J 2 Trimesters $18,800 p/a 

Master of Business Administration 107422M 4 Trimesters $18,800 p/a 

Master of Professional Accounting 107423K 4 Trimesters $18,800 p/a 



OZFORD  
Other Fees for 2022 

English Courses Student Visa Non Student Visa 

Application Fee $200 for ELICOS Only 
$250 for University Pathway Package 

$50 

Tuition Fee $450 p/w or check current promotion $450 p/w or check current promotion 

Overseas Student Health Cover  2022 rate, please refer to table on page 4 N/A 

ELICOS Material Fees 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EAP = $85 (1 book)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CAAW 1 $2,350 (Choose between CAAW 1&2) N/A 

CAAW 2 $350 (Choose between CAAW 1&2) N/A 

Under 18 Care Provision Fee  $220 per month N/A 

VCE Courses Student Visa Non Student Visa 

Application Fee $250 $50 

Tuition Fee $20,000 p/a  $20,000 p/a 

Overseas Student Health Cover  2021 rate, please refer to table on page 4 N/A 

Textbook  $420-$905 p/a $420-$905 p/a 

School Camp and Excursions $500 p/a $500 p/a 

CAAW 1 $2,350 (Choose between CAAW 1&2) N/A 

CAAW 2 $350 (Choose between CAAW 1&2) N/A 

Under 18 Care Provision Fee  $220 per month N/A 

PATHWAY TO A SUCCESSFUL CAREER  

T. 61 3 8663 7188    Email : info@ozford.edu.au   Website www.ozford.edu.au 
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No. of weeks enrolment  GE ESSP  

Less than 5 $0 $0 

Up to 10 weeks  $70 $115 

Up to 20 weeks $140 $230 

Up to 30 weeks  $210 $300 

Up to 40 weeks $280 $370 

Higher Education Student Visa Non Student Visa 

Application Fee $250 $50 

Tuition Fee $18,000 p/a for Undergraduate courses 
or check scholarship availability 
$18,800 p/a for Postgraduate courses 
or check scholarship availability 

$18,000 p/a for Undergraduate courses 
or check scholarship availability 
$18,800 p/a for Postgraduate courses 
or check scholarship availability 

Overseas Student Health Cover  2022 rate, please refer to table on page 4 N/A 

Resource / Textbook  $300 per semester  $300 per semester  

Accommodation Placement  $400 per person (Optional)  $400 per person (Optional)  

Airport Pick Up (One way) 
($30 extra for flight arriving between 11pm—5am) 

$305 per person (Optional) $305 per person (Optional) 

Homestay Fee 2022 
Student Over 18 
2 meals / day : self-serve breakfasts and dinners will be prepared by homestay 
Student Under 18 
3 meals / day : self-serve breakfasts, lunches and dinners will be prepared by homestay 
including electricity, gas, water but not telephone and internet bills 

 

Homestay Fee $330 - $360 per week (internet access $10 - $15 per week)   

Amenities  



OZFORD  
2021 Overseas Student Health Cover (Allianz) 

PATHWAY TO A SUCCESSFUL CAREER  

T. 61 3 8663 7188   Email : info@ozford.edu.au   Website www.ozford.edu.au 

*2022 OSHC Rates to be published soon. 

*OSHC Rates are quoted in Australian dollars. 
*OSHC Rates may subject to change. Please contact admissions team for latest information.  

 
The Australian Government requires that international students who hold a student visa must be cov-

ered by medical insurance (OSHC) for the duration of their visa. Ozford can assist international stu-

dents to arrange OSHC cover. This information will be included in the ‘Fees to Pay’ section of the Of-
fer Letter.   
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Duration 
(Months) Single Dual Multi 

1 43 302 521 

2 88 605 1042 

3 132 906 1564 

4 176 1209 2084 

5 220 1511 2605 

6 265 1814 3126 

7 309 2035 3511 

8 353 2257 3898 

9 397 2477 4283 

10 441 2699 4668 

11 485 2920 5053 

12 529 3142 5438 

13 575 3392 6019 

14 620 3642 6600 

15 665 3892 7181 

16 712 4143 7761 

17 757 4393 8342 

18 802 4643 8923 

19 848 4894 9504 

20 893 5144 10085 

21 938 5394 10665 

22 985 5644 11246 

23 1030 5895 11826 

24 1075 6145 12407 

25 1129 6410 13000 

26 1183 6673 13593 

27 1237 6938 14186 

28 1291 7202 14779 

29 1344 7466 15373 

30 1399 7730 15966 

31 1452 7995 16559 

32 1504 8259 17153 

33 1550 8523 17746 

34 1597 8788 18339 

35 1643 9052 18932 

Duration 
(Months) Single Dual Multi 

36 1689 9316 19525 

37 1763 9861 20361 

38 1838 10406 21197 

39 1912 10951 22034 

40 1986 11496 22870 

41 2060 12041 23706 

42 2132 12586 24543 

43 2201 13130 25379 

44 2269 13676 26217 

45 2338 14221 27053 

46 2406 14766 27889 

47 2475 15311 28726 

48 2543 15856 29562 

49 2618 16243 30285 

50 2693 16630 31009 

51 2769 17019 31732 

52 2836 17406 32456 

53 2899 17793 33179 

54 2963 18181 33903 

55 3027 18569 34628 

56 3091 18956 35351 

57 3156 19343 36075 

58 3220 19731 36798 

59 3284 20118 37522 

60 3348 20506 38246 

61 3437 21046 38976 

62 3526 21586 39707 

63 3614 22125 40437 

64 3704 22665 41167 

65 3792 23205 41897 

66 3882 23745 42629 

67 3971 24284 43359 

68 4059 24824 44089 

69 4149 25364 44819 

70 4237 25903 45550 


